PUNKTACJA 5/3 z 5 LOTOW

Lp. Nazwisko imie oddz | konk | coeff
1 |Malczewski Julian 087 | 15 |1106,778
2 |Kopczacki Jerzy 087 | 14 809,494
3 |Fila Czestaw 087 | 13 |1186,899
4 |Wojszczyk Stawomir 087 | 13 |1253,521
5 |Orda Zbigniew 087 | 12 671,153
6 |Budzinski Wojciech 087 | 12 |1309,652
7 |Stolarz Marian i St.| 092 | 12 |1450,196
8 |Barszczowski Gabriel| 092 | 11 530,199
9 |Latawiec Kazimierz 087 | 11 695,106
10 | Kupczyk Jan 087 | 11 752,405
11 |Siemierz Andrzej 092 | 11 779,614
12 | Kowcz Bartosz 087 11 940,780
13 |[Czuta Stanistaw 092 | 11 |1031,814
14 |Runiewicz A 1 M 432 | 11 |1040,186
15 | Szombierski Marian 087 | 11 |1147,047
16 |Michalewski Grzegorz| 432 | 11 |1361,951
17 |Bujto Wiadystaw 092 | 10 554,835
18 |Wilk Andrzej 087 | 10 678,860
19 |Rowinski Jerzy 087 | 10 715,140
20 |Sygit Zdzistaw 092 | 10 913,365
21 |Poczatko Jozef 087 | 10 975,791
22 |Niebieszczanski Anto| 092 | 10 |1051,145
23 |Ryzynski Jarostaw 087 | 10 |1098,464
LOTNIKI
L. | NAZWISKO  IMIE  [NR [NUNER OBRACZKI  |PE|ILOSC| CEOFIC. |KONKURSO-|
| | | OKR| RODOWEJ | |KONK. | | KILOMETRY |
o -1 -L-A-T-A-W-I-E-C --------- K -I-\-Z-I-IVI- I-E-R-Z ------ 1 -P-L--0-8-7--1-7--3-9-4- 5- B -G - -0 B -5- - -1-7-1-.-4-1-0 - -3-1-3-7-.-7-7-0
2 ORDA ZBIGNIEW 1 DV-05941-16-1465 G © 5 183.310 3134.510
3 FILA CZESLAW 1 PL-087-18-9011 G © 5 199.250 3187.950
4 Bujio Wtadystaw 2 PL-092-16-9853 G © 5 215.840 2985.060
5 MALCZEWSKI JULIAN 1 PL-087-18-2251 G © 5 302.840 3181.850
6 KOPCZACKI JERZY 1 PL-087-15-646 G © 5 317.100 3095.130
7 WOLSKI RADOSLAW 1 PL-087-15-5274 G 1 5 340.220 3094.970
8 KOPCZACKI JERZY 1 PL-087-18-7719 0 5 354.530 3095.130
9 KOPCZACKI JERZY 1 PL-087-18-2003 G © 5 372.050 3095.130
10 WOJISZCZYK SLAWOMIR 1 PL-087-17-9832 G © 5 390.420 3200.900
11 MALCZEWSKI JULIAN 1 PL-087-16-7341 G © 5 400.600 3181.850
12 Sygit Zdzistaw 2 PL-092-16-11270 G © 5 414.490 2994.160
13 MALCZEWSKI JULIAN 1 PL-087-15-536 G © 5 423.660 3181.850
14 MALCZEWSKI JULIAN 1 PL-087-15-487 G © 5 425.380 3181.850
15 KOPCZACKI JERZY 1 DV-09457-18-695 0 5 451.530 3095.130
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SERIE 5/3 Z LOTU CLOPPENBURG 1

Nazwisko imie
ORDA ZBIGNIEW
KOWCZ BARTOSZ

ROWINSKI JERZY
SZEPIELAK WACLAW

KOPCZACKI JERZY
Patyga Grzegorz
KUPCZAK JAN

W O NGOV WNR

PRZYBYLEK ANDRZEJ

ZLOTKOWSKI - PAJD

MALCZEWSKI JULIAN

0ddz Konk Coeff

124
155
126
148
194
136
112
228
141
170
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122.600
127.200
135.000
154.400
160.400
188.600
197.000
221.600
268.000
279.000

SERIE 5/3 Z LOTU CLOPPENBURG 2

Nazwisko imie
WILK ANDRZEJ
ZAUER STANISLAW
Barszczowski Gabr
RUNIEWICZ A I M
GANCARCZYK M I P
Sniezek Henryk
LATAWIEC KAZIMIER
BUDZINSKI WOJCIEC
Stanasiuk Waleria
KROLIKOWSKI MACIE

198
146
120
333
312
224
190
243
115
309

0ddz Konk Coeff
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23.

78.
178.
199.
239.
285.
290.
293.
297.
322.

200
000
000
400
400
200
200
000
600
400

SERIE 5/3 Z LOTU CLOPPENBURG 3

Nazwisko imie
Siemierz Andrzej
WYSZOMIRSKI JANUS
Barszczowski Gabr
Kwiecinski Pawez
Sobieski Marek i
Dawidowicz Jarosla
MALCZEWSKI JULIAN
Janik Grzegorz
LATAWIEC KAZIMIER
KURCZYNA MIROSLAW

121
392
120
211
460
443
170
456
190
143

0ddz Konk Coeff
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7.
54.
86.
88.
93.

127.
135.
183.
185.
186.

600
200
200
800
800
000
800
400
200
600

SERIE 5/3 Z LOTU ROOSENDAAL 1

Nazwisko imie 0ddz Konk Coeff

1 KOPCZACKI JERZY 112 1 3  26.482
2 SCHOMBIERSKI MARI 181 1 3 46.401
3 POCZATKO JOZEF 173 1 3 54.776
4 Czuta Stanistaw 404 2 3 78.769
5 Tomczyk Ryszard i 517 4 3  82.610
6 Latkowski Henryk 102 2 3  94.387
7 ORDA ZBIGNIEW 124 1 3 98.461
8 WOJSZCZYK SLAWOMI 247 1 3 102.082
9 MICHALEWSKI GRZEG 370 3 3 103.213
10 KAZIUK DOMINIK 183 1 3 110.684

SERIE 5/3 Z LOTU ROOSENDAAL 2

Nazwisko imie 0ddz Konk Coeff

1 Dawidowicz Jarosl 443 4 3 55.858
2 Tomczyk Ryszard i 517 4 3 64.487
3 MALCZEWSKI JULIAN 170 1 3 88.102
4 Bujto Witadystaw 229 2 3 110.353
5 Siemierz Andrzej 121 2 3 144.414
6 ORDA ZBIGNIEW 124 1 3 158.492
7 Sekowski Ryszard 220 2 3 159.401
8 Franiak Marek 210 2 3 161.217
9 KOPCZACKI JERZY 112 1 3 166.212
10 Stolarz Marian i 116 2 3 171.662



